
2025 Oceania Track Championships

Date: 11th - 15th February, 2025 Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

Chief Commissaire: Greg Griffiths Organiser:  AusCycling
Wednesday, February 12 2025 7:20:51pm
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Event 65: Para Men B Individual Pursuit Final
16 Laps 4000m - Result

1. 183 Kyren ANDREW (NZL) 5:28.514
Nick MULDER - Pilot

Half Lap 16.815 (1)
Lap 1 26.880 26.880 (1)
Lap 2 18.983 45.863 (1)
Lap 3 19.370 1:05.234 (1)
Lap 4 19.989 1:25.223 (1)
Lap 5 20.487 1:45.711 (1)
Lap 6 20.385 2:06.096 (1)
Lap 7 20.156 2:26.252 (1)
Lap 8 20.191 2:46.443 (1)
Lap 9 20.108 3:06.551 (1)

Lap 10 20.488 3:27.040 (1)
Lap 11 20.466 3:47.506 (1)
Lap 12 20.213 4:07.720 (1)
Lap 13 19.498 4:27.218 (1)
Lap 14 20.506 4:47.725 (1)
Lap 15 20.997 5:08.722 (1)
Lap 16 19.791 5:28.514 (1)


